
Sector Number Username competitors points place Sector Number Username competitors points place points place
B 25 STRASHNYI OLEKSII, UKRAINE 10400 1 B 26 STRASHNYI OLEKSII, UKRAINE 6800 1 17200 2 1
G 119 Gažo Milan, SLOVAKIA 21500 1 A 9 Gažo Milan, SLOVAKIA 3040 2 24540 3 2
F 93 Rozin Alexander, BELARUS 8960 2 E 85 Rozin Alexander, BELARUS 9720 1 18680 3 3
B 33 Krišjanis Lisovskis, LATVIA 5640 2 C 41 Krišjanis Lisovskis, LATVIA 4720 1 10360 3 4
C 46 SCHNEIDER PETER, AUSTRIA 7180 1 C 51 SCHNEIDER PETER, AUSTRIA 2980 3 10160 4 5
B 20 Labat Peter, SLOVAKIA 4340 3 G 106 Labat Peter, SLOVAKIA 4720 1 9060 4 6
D 61 Zaťko Michal, SLOVAKIA 2860 3 D 63 Zaťko Michal, SLOVAKIA 3140 1 6000 4 7
B 27 Andreas Steyrer, AUSTRIA 4020 4 A 14 Andreas Steyrer, AUSTRIA 7900 1 11920 5 8
C 40 Franz Schuller 7100 2 B 24 Franz Schuller 3340 3 10440 5 9
A 10 GRATH MANFRED, AUSTRIA 3400 3 E 83 GRATH MANFRED, AUSTRIA 6560 2 9960 5 10
D 65 Martinov George, ROMANIA 2900 2 F 97 Martinov George, ROMANIA 4860 5 7760 7 11
D 60 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA 2460 5 C 36 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA 3160 2 5620 7 12
A 1 Szász Sándor, HUNGARY 7580 1 C 45 Szász Sándor, HUNGARY 1700 7 9280 8 13
C 37 Hofmann Werner, AUSTRIA 4100 6 B 25 Hofmann Werner, AUSTRIA 3740 2 7840 8 14
A 18 Yury Nikolaenkov, BELARUS 2920 4 G 110 Yury Nikolaenkov, BELARUS 2460 4 5380 8 15
F 103 Alexander Vysotski, BELARUS 11880 1 C 49 Alexander Vysotski, BELARUS 1620 8 13500 9 16
B 31 Stefan Wimmer, AUSTRIA 1900 7 F 87 Stefan Wimmer, AUSTRIA 6100 2 8000 9 17
D 55 Ladanyi Bela, HUNGARY 2400 6 D 62 Ladanyi Bela, HUNGARY 2640 3 5040 9 18
C 50 Konkoľ Filip, SLOVAKIA 5760 3 A 5 Konkoľ Filip, SLOVAKIA 1360 6,5 7120 9,5 19
G 115 Galgóci Milos, SLOVAKIA 5960 6 F 102 Galgóci Milos, SLOVAKIA 5520 4 11480 10 20,5
D 70 Pintelin Dmitry, RUSSIA 1740 9 F 86 Pintelin Dmitry, RUSSIA 9740 1 11480 10 20,5
G 113 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 7180 4 E 70 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 3660 6 10840 10 22
F 91 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 3300 7 E 73 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 6540 3 9840 10 23
G 118 Yevmeneko Alexander, BELARUS 6580 5 D 59 Yevmeneko Alexander, BELARUS 2160 5 8740 10 24
C 41 Zelenák Milan, SLOVAKIA 4200 5 C 46 Zelenák Milan, SLOVAKIA 2380 5 6580 10 25
F 100 Kasper Anton, AUSTRIA 6160 3 F 100 Kasper Anton, AUSTRIA 2900 8 9060 11 26
E 78 Melichar Milan, SLOVAKIA 1840 8 F 98 Melichar Milan, SLOVAKIA 5540 3 7380 11 27
A 12 Kabát Peter, CZECH REPUPLIC 5460 2 G 111 Kabát Peter, CZECH REPUPLIC 1820 9 7280 11 28
C 47 RENAERS MAURICE, BELGIUM 4760 4 D 66 RENAERS MAURICE, BELGIUM 1420 7 6180 11 29
F 94 Schadenhofer Stefan, AUSTRIA 3120 8 G 103 Schadenhofer Stefan, AUSTRIA 2580 3 5700 11 30
D 63 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 2840 4 G 117 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 1900 7 4740 11 31
A 7 Hutter Ewald, AUSTRIA 2200 7 B 20 Hutter Ewald, AUSTRIA 2300 4 4500 11 32
E 76 Vladislavs Bubnelis, LATVIA 6740 1 D 68 Vladislavs Bubnelis, LATVIA 720 11 7460 12 33
D 54 Dome Gábor, HUNGARY 4980 1 G 105 Dome Gábor, HUNGARY 1380 11 6360 12 34
G 105 Nochka Oleg, RUSSIA 5040 9 E 69 Nochka Oleg, RUSSIA 5920 4 10960 13 35
E 71 Fejfar Kamil, CZECH REPUPLIC 4380 6 F 96 Fejfar Kamil, CZECH REPUPLIC 3660 7 8040 13 36
E 81 Kuneš Luboš, CZECH REPUPLIC 6120 2 B 27 Kuneš Luboš, CZECH REPUPLIC 960 11 7080 13 37
E 73 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 4620 5 E 77 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 1940 8 6560 13 38

TOTAL place

IV. BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015 FINAL RESULT                        
www.sports.sk; info@sports.sk

1. kolo - sobota (1. round Saturday) 2. kolo - nede ľa (2 round Sunday) SUM



D 59 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 1340 11 D 52 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 2980 2 4320 13 39
C 44 Mayer Franz, AUSTRIA 1760 9 D 64 Mayer Franz, AUSTRIA 2280 4 4040 13 40
D 56 Freund Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1860 7 G 112 Freund Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1980 6 3840 13 41
E 79 AMON HEINZ, AUSTRIA 5160 4 F 90 AMON HEINZ, AUSTRIA 1120 10 6280 14 42
A 15 KEUSH VIACHESLAV, UKRAINE 2820 5 C 43 KEUSH VIACHESLAV, UKRAINE 1340 9 4160 14 43
B 26 Víta Šuliman, CZECH REPUPLIC 2040 6 B 23 Víta Šuliman, CZECH REPUPLIC 1920 8 3960 14 44
D 67 Szilagyi Francisc, ROMANIA 1820 8 D 67 Szilagyi Francisc, ROMANIA 1840 6 3660 14 45
G 111 Juergen Kroes, GERMANY 5820 7 G 118 Juergen Kroes, GERMANY 1860 8 7680 15 46
E 85 Haššo Jaroslav, SLOVAKIA 6080 3 D 58 Haššo Jaroslav, SLOVAKIA 680 12 6760 15 47
G 112 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 5020 10 B 34 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 2220 6 7240 16 48
F 98 Madro Pavel, SLOVAKIA 3900 5 E 76 Madro Pavel, SLOVAKIA 1200 11 5100 16 49
C 39 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 780 13 A 7 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 2060 3 2840 16 50
G 121 Note Luc, BELGIUM 14800 2 E 81 Note Luc, BELGIUM 300 15 15100 17 51
D 66 Matuščin, CZECH REPUPLIC 1240 12 E 74 Matuščin, CZECH REPUPLIC 4400 5 5640 17 52
D 58 Sičák Pavol, CZECH REPUPLIC 1660 10 E 78 Sičák Pavol, CZECH REPUPLIC 3260 7 4920 17 53
F 92 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 3600 6 A 11 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1040 11 4640 17 54
B 36 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 2380 5 B 19 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 340 12 2720 17 55
F 102 Vígh Jozef star., SLOVAKIA 4020 4 G 113 Vígh Jozef star., SLOVAKIA 240 14 4260 18 56
E 87 Holčák Radek, CZECH REPUPLIC 700 14 A 3 Holčák Radek, CZECH REPUPLIC 1840 4 2540 18 57
D 62 Vajas Janos, HUNGARY 600 15 C 39 Vajas Janos, HUNGARY 2760 4 3360 19 58
A 9 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 640 17 G 115 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 2600 2 3240 19 59
D 64 Yauhen Maiski, BELARUS 1140 13 C 44 Yauhen Maiski, BELARUS 2080 6 3220 19 60
D 57 Vígh Joci, SLOVAKIA 880 14 B 31 Vígh Joci, SLOVAKIA 2260 5 3140 19 61
A 8 Yury Lisovskiy, BELARUS 1800 10 A 15 Yury Lisovskiy, BELARUS 1200 9 3000 19 62
G 116 WENINGER ROMAN, AUSTRIA 1480 14 F 99 WENINGER ROMAN, AUSTRIA 4100 6 5580 20 63
G 108 Note Dirk, BELGIUM 1640 12 D 55 Note Dirk, BELGIUM 1300 8 2940 20 64
C 53 Belák Milan, SLOVAKIA 1740 10,5 D 65 Belák Milan, SLOVAKIA 1160 9,5 2900 20 65
B 23 Radena Andrej, SLOVAKIA 1420 10 B 22 Radena Andrej, SLOVAKIA 1300 10 2720 20 66
C 52 STUMPF WILLI, AUSTRIA 620 15 A 6 STUMPF WILLI, AUSTRIA 1720 5 2340 20 67
B 30 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 1280 11,5 E 75 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 1540 9 2820 20,5 68
A 3 Komora Martin, CZECH REPUPLIC 1880 9 F 89 Komora Martin, CZECH REPUPLIC 900 11,5 2780 20,5 69
F 104 Poročak Peter, SLOVAKIA 2720 9 C 50 Poročak Peter, SLOVAKIA 700 12 3420 21 70
B 24 Hašuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 920 14 B 28 Hašuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 2200 7 3120 21 71
A 13 Gurtins Ainars, LATVIA 1340 12 B 29 Gurtins Ainars, LATVIA 1580 9 2920 21 72
F 90 Gajdošík Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1500 13 A 13 Gajdošík Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1280 8 2780 21 73
C 51 Németh Norbert, SLOVAKIA 1740 10,5 C 37 Németh Norbert, SLOVAKIA 960 10,5 2700 21 74
B 32 Habe Robert, Czech republic, 1280 11,5 D 61 Habe Robert, Czech republic, 1160 9,5 2440 21 75
E 86 Rovnaník, CZECH REPUPLIC 1240 11 A 2 Rovnaník, CZECH REPUPLIC 1100 10 2340 21 76
F 101 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1960 12 G 109 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1760 10 3720 22 77
C 49 Fiat Lucian, ROMANIA 1700 12 E 82 Fiat Lucian, ROMANIA 1300 10 3000 22 78
A 2 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 2300 6 B 30 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 0 16 2300 22 79
E 84 Rezač Ján, CZECH REPUPLIC 1660 9 C 48 Rezač Ján, CZECH REPUPLIC 600 13 2260 22 80
A 16 VIRCHENKO SERGIY, UKRAINE 1900 8 C 35 VIRCHENKO SERGIY, UKRAINE 180 14 2080 22 81
B 28 Peterka Jaroslav, CZECH REPUPLIC 640 16 A 12 Peterka Jaroslav, CZECH REPUPLIC1360 6,5 2000 22,5 82
F 89 Milosovic Martin, SLOVAKIA 2080 11 E 72 Milosovic Martin, SLOVAKIA 1080 12 3160 23 83



F 97 Slašťan Ján, SLOVAKIA 2340 10 A 16 Slašťan Ján, SLOVAKIA 600 13 2940 23 84
C 43 Scheer Harald, AUSTRIA 2640 7 B 21 Scheer Harald, AUSTRIA 0 16 2640 23 85
B 29 Teodorescu Alin, ROMANIA 100 18 G 116 Teodorescu Alin, ROMANIA 2280 5 2380 23 86
B 21 Molnár Róbert, SLOVAKIA 1540 8 F 101 Molnár Róbert, SLOVAKIA 320 15 1860 23 87
E 72 KORNYEV VOLODYMYR, UKRAINE 2140 7 G 107 KORNYEV VOLODYMYR, UKRAINE 0 16,5 2140 23,5 88
G 107 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 1160 15 F 91 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 1420 9 2580 24 89
A 6 Ohera Tomáš, CZECH REPUPLIC 1480 11 G 114 Ohera Tomáš, CZECH REPUPLIC 360 13 1840 24 90
C 42 Ludovit Scheibenreif , SLOVAKIA 1820 8 D 53 Ludovit Scheibenreif , SLOVAKIA 0 16 1820 24 91
A 5 Lantos Janos, HUNGARY 1020 14,5 C 42 Lantos Janos, HUNGARY 960 10,5 1980 25 92
G 114 Szábo Róbert, HUNGARY 5480 8 F 88 Szábo Róbert, HUNGARY 0 18 5480 26 93
F 96 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 1460 14 A 8 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 820 12 2280 26 94
B 35 Hamerlik Tomas, SLOVAKIA 1100 13 F 93 Hamerlik Tomas, SLOVAKIA 700 13 1800 26 95
E 82 Ješ Ladislav, SLOVAKIA 1640 10 F 95 Ješ Ladislav, SLOVAKIA 100 16 1740 26 96
B 19 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1440 9 C 40 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 17 1440 26 97
F 88 Jusinko Štefan, SLOVAKIA 1340 15 F 94 Jusinko Štefan, SLOVAKIA 900 11,5 2240 26,5 98
E 75 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 1020 13 A 17 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 420 14 1440 27 99
G 120 Brauer Richard, SLOVAKIA 2100 11 C 47 Brauer Richard, SLOVAKIA 0 17 2100 28 100
E 77 Ravasz Norbert, SLOVAKIA 260 16 G 108 Ravasz Norbert, SLOVAKIA 900 12 1160 28 101
E 83 Križan Martin, SLOVAKIA 1040 12 D 60 Križan Martin, SLOVAKIA 0 16 1040 28 102
A 17 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 720 16 E 79 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 880 13 1600 29 103
A 14 Josef Peřina, CZECH REPUPLIC 1260 13 B 33 Josef Peřina, CZECH REPUPLIC 0 16 1260 29 104
G 109 Vanya Jozsef, SLOVAKIA 1500 13 G 104 Vanya Jozsef, SLOVAKIA 0 16,5 1500 29,5 105
F 99 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 1220 16 F 92 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 680 14 1900 30 106
C 48 Sipos Gábor, HUNGARY 720 14 B 18 Sipos Gábor, HUNGARY 0 16 720 30 107
A 4 Kukolik Pavol, SLOVAKIA 1020 14,5 B 32 Kukolik Pavol, SLOVAKIA 0 16 1020 30,5 108
E 74 Rovenský Denis, SLOVAKIA 340 15 D 56 Rovenský Denis, SLOVAKIA 0 16 340 31 109
G 110 FAHRNGRUBER CHRISTIAN, AUSTRIA0 18 E 84 FAHRNGRUBER CHRISTIAN, AUSTRIA840 14 840 32 110
B 22 HAGER KARL, AUSTRIA 800 15 E 80 HAGER KARL, AUSTRIA 0 17,5 800 32,5 111
C 38 Buzzi Valerio, ITALY 600 16 C 38 Buzzi Valerio, ITALY 0 17 600 33 112
D 69 Gábeli Peter, HUNGARY 580 16 A 10 Gábeli Peter, HUNGARY 0 17 580 33 113
F 95 Palinkas Milan, SLOVAKIA 340 17 D 54 Palinkas Milan, SLOVAKIA 0 16 340 33 114
D 68 Tomas Gonczi, HUNGARY 0 18 D 57 Tomas Gonczi, HUNGARY 0 16 0 34 115
E 80 Chnápko Drahoš, SLOVAKIA 0 18 A 1 Chnápko Drahoš, SLOVAKIA 0 17 0 35 116,5
C 45 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 18 A 4 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 17 0 35 116,5
A 11 Hojstric Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 120 18 E 71 Hojstric Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 0 17,5 120 35,5 118
G 106 Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 7440 3 A out Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 125 7440 128 119
G 117 Kurcsik Attila, SLOVAKIA 780 16 A out Kurcsik Attila, SLOVAKIA 125 780 141 120
B 34 Kasan Adrian, SLOVAKIA 620 17 A out Kasan Adrian, SLOVAKIA 125 620 142 121
A out Hruška Václav, CZECH REPUPLIC 125 A out Hruška Václav, CZECH REPUPLIC 125 0 250 123
A out Mokrý, CZECH REPUPLIC 125 A out Mokrý, CZECH REPUPLIC 125 0 250 123
A out Yakubovich Vadim, BELARUS 125 A out Yakubovich Vadim, BELARUS 125 0 250 123

585460



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
1 Szász Sándor, HUNGARY 7580 1

12 Kabát Peter, CZECH REPUPLIC 5460 2

10 GRATH MANFRED, AUSTRIA 3400 3

18 Yury Nikolaenkov, BELARUS 2920 4

15 KEUSH VIACHESLAV, UKRAINE 2820 5

2 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 2300 6

7 Hutter Ewald, AUSTRIA 2200 7

16 VIRCHENKO SERGIY, UKRAINE 1900 8

3 Komora Martin, CZECH REPUPLIC 1880 9

8 Yury Lisovskiy, BELARUS 1800 10

6 Ohera Tomáš, CZECH REPUPLIC 1480 11

13 Gurtins Ainars, LATVIA 1340 12

14 Josef Peřina, CZECH REPUPLIC 1260 13

4 Kukolik Pavol, SLOVAKIA 1020 14,5

5 Lantos Janos, HUNGARY 1020 14,5

17 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 720 16

9 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 640 17

11 Hojstric Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 120 18

out Mokrý, CZECH REPUPLIC 125

out Hruška Václav, CZECH REPUPLIC 125

out Yakubovich Vadim, BELARUS 125

Sektor "A" - 1.kolo
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
25 STRASHNYI OLEKSII, UKRAINE 10400 1

33 Krišjanis Lisovskis, LATVIA 5640 2

20 Labat Peter, SLOVAKIA 4340 3

27 Andreas Steyrer, AUSTRIA 4020 4

36 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 2380 5

26 Víta Šuliman, CZECH REPUPLIC 2040 6

31 Stefan Wimmer, AUSTRIA 1900 7

21 Molnár Róbert, SLOVAKIA 1540 8

19 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1440 9

23 Radena Andrej, SLOVAKIA 1420 10

30 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 1280 11,5

32 Habe Robert, Czech republic, 1280 11,5

35 Hamerlik Tomas, SLOVAKIA 1100 13

24 Hašuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 920 14

22 HAGER KARL, AUSTRIA 800 15

28 Peterka Jaroslav, CZECH REPUPLIC 640 16

34 Kasan Adrian, SLOVAKIA 620 17

29 Teodorescu Alin, ROMANIA 100 18

IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015
Sektor "B" - 1.day



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
46 SCHNEIDER PETER, AUSTRIA 7180 1

40 Franz Schuller 7100 2

50 Konkoľ Filip, SLOVAKIA 5760 3

47 RENAERS MAURICE, BELGIUM 4760 4

41 Zelenák Milan, SLOVAKIA 4200 5

37 Hofmann Werner, AUSTRIA 4100 6

43 Scheer Harald, AUSTRIA 2640 7

42 Ludovit Scheibenreif , SLOVAKIA 1820 8

44 Mayer Franz, AUSTRIA 1760 9

51 Németh Norbert, SLOVAKIA 1740 10,5

53 Belák Milan, SLOVAKIA 1740 10,5

49 Fiat Lucian, ROMANIA 1700 12

39 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 780 13

48 Sipos Gábor, HUNGARY 720 14

52 STUMPF WILLI, AUSTRIA 620 15

38 Buzzi Valerio, ITALY 600 16

45 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 18

Sektor "C" - 1.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
54 Dome Gábor, HUNGARY 4980 1
65 Martinov George, ROMANIA 2900 2
61 Zaťko Michal, SLOVAKIA 2860 3
63 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 2840 4
60 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA 2460 5
55 Ladanyi Bela, HUNGARY 2400 6
56 Freund Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1860 7
67 Szilagyi Francisc, ROMANIA 1820 8
70 Pintelin Dmitry, RUSSIA 1740 9
58 Sičák Pavol, CZECH REPUPLIC 1660 10
59 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 1340 11
66 Matuščin, CZECH REPUPLIC 1240 12
64 Yauhen Maiski, BELARUS 1140 13
57 Vígh Joci, SLOVAKIA 880 14
62 Vajas Janos, HUNGARY 600 15
69 Gábeli Peter, HUNGARY 580 16
68 Tomas Gonczi, HUNGARY 0 18

Sektor "D" - 1.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
76 Vladislavs Bubnelis, LATVIA 6740 1
81 Kuneš Luboš, CZECH REPUPLIC 6120 2
85 Haššo Jaroslav, SLOVAKIA 6080 3
79 AMON HEINZ, AUSTRIA 5160 4
73 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 4620 5
71 Fejfar Kamil, CZECH REPUPLIC 4380 6
72 KORNYEV VOLODYMYR, UKRAINE 2140 7
78 Melichar Milan, SLOVAKIA 1840 8
84 Rezač Ján, CZECH REPUPLIC 1660 9
82 Ješ Ladislav, SLOVAKIA 1640 10
86 Rovnaník, CZECH REPUPLIC 1240 11
83 Križan Martin, SLOVAKIA 1040 12
75 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 1020 13
87 Holčák Radek, CZECH REPUPLIC 700 14
74 Rovenský Denis, SLOVAKIA 340 15
77 Ravasz Norbert, SLOVAKIA 260 16
80 Chnápko Drahoš, SLOVAKIA 0 18

Sektor "E" - 1.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
103 Alexander Vysotski, BELARUS 11880 1

93 Rozin Alexander, BELARUS 8960 2

100 Kasper Anton, AUSTRIA 6160 3

102 Vígh Jozef star., SLOVAKIA 4020 4

98 Madro Pavel, SLOVAKIA 3900 5

92 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 3600 6

91 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 3300 7

94 Schadenhofer Stefan, AUSTRIA 3120 8

104 Poročak Peter, SLOVAKIA 2720 9

97 Slašťan Ján, SLOVAKIA 2340 10

89 Milosovic Martin, SLOVAKIA 2080 11

101 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1960 12

90 Gajdošík Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1500 13

96 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 1460 14

88 Jusinko Štefan, SLOVAKIA 1340 15

99 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 1220 16

95 Palinkas Milan, SLOVAKIA 340 17

Sektor "F" - 1.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
119 Gažo Milan, SLOVAKIA 21500 1

121 Note Luc, BELGIUM 14800 2

106 Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 7440 3

113 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 7180 4

118 Yevmeneko Alexander, BELARUS 6580 5

115 Galgóci Milos, SLOVAKIA 5960 6

111 Juergen Kroes, GERMANY 5820 7

114 Szábo Róbert, HUNGARY 5480 8

105 Nochka Oleg, RUSSIA 5040 9

112 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 5020 10

120 Brauer Richard, SLOVAKIA 2100 11

108 Note Dirk, BELGIUM 1640 12

109 Vanya Jozsef, SLOVAKIA 1500 13

116 WENINGER ROMAN, AUSTRIA 1480 14

107 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 1160 15

117 Kurcsik Attila, SLOVAKIA 780 16

110 FAHRNGRUBER CHRISTIAN, AUSTRIA 0 18

IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015
Sektor "G" - 1.day



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
14 Andreas Steyrer, AUSTRIA 7900 1
9 Gažo Milan, SLOVAKIA 3040 2
7 Decman Ivan, SLOVAKIA 2060 3
3 Holčák Radek, CZECH REPUPLIC 1840 4
6 STUMPF WILLI, AUSTRIA 1720 5
5 Konkoľ Filip, SLOVAKIA 1360 6,5
12 Peterka Jaroslav, CZECH REPUPLIC 1360 6,5
13 Gajdošík Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 1280 8
15 Yury Lisovskiy, BELARUS 1200 9
2 Rovnaník, CZECH REPUPLIC 1100 10
11 Buchan Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1040 11
8 Matula Pavol, SLOVAKIA 820 12
16 Slašťan Ján, SLOVAKIA 600 13
17 Vagó František, SLOVAKIA 420 14
1 Chnápko Drahoš, SLOVAKIA 0 17
4 Kupeček Eugen, SLOVAKIA 0 17
10 Gábeli Peter, HUNGARY 0 17
out Mokrý, CZECH REPUPLIC 125
out Kasan Adrian, SLOVAKIA 125
out Kurcsik Attila, SLOVAKIA 125
out Hruška Václav, CZECH REPUPLIC 125
out Černák Peter, SLOVAKIA 125
out Yakubovich Vadim, BELARUS 125

Sektor "A" - 2.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
26 STRASHNYI OLEKSII, UKRAINE 6800 1
25 Hofmann Werner, AUSTRIA 3740 2
24 Franz Schuller 3340 3
20 Hutter Ewald, AUSTRIA 2300 4
31 Vígh Joci, SLOVAKIA 2260 5
34 Košecký Dávid, SLOVAKIA 2220 6
28 Hašuk Peter, SLOVAKIA 2200 7
23 Víta Šuliman, CZECH REPUPLIC 1920 8
29 Gurtins Ainars, LATVIA 1580 9
22 Radena Andrej, SLOVAKIA 1300 10
27 Kuneš Luboš, CZECH REPUPLIC 960 11
19 Németh Balázs, HUNGARY 340 12
18 Sipos Gábor, HUNGARY 0 16
21 Scheer Harald, AUSTRIA 0 16
30 Norbert Jivan, HUNGARY 0 16
32 Kukolik Pavol, SLOVAKIA 0 16
33 Josef Peřina, CZECH REPUPLIC 0 16

Sektor "B" - 2.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
41 Krišjanis Lisovskis, LATVIA 4720 1
36 Hason Marian, SLOVAKIA 3160 2
51 SCHNEIDER PETER, AUSTRIA 2980 3
39 Vajas Janos, HUNGARY 2760 4
46 Zelenák Milan, SLOVAKIA 2380 5
44 Yauhen Maiski, BELARUS 2080 6
45 Szász Sándor, HUNGARY 1700 7
49 Alexander Vysotski, BELARUS 1620 8
43 KEUSH VIACHESLAV, UKRAINE 1340 9
37 Németh Norbert, SLOVAKIA 960 10,5
42 Lantos Janos, HUNGARY 960 10,5
50 Poročak Peter, SLOVAKIA 700 12
48 Rezač Ján, CZECH REPUPLIC 600 13
35 VIRCHENKO SERGIY, UKRAINE 180 14
38 Buzzi Valerio, ITALY 0 17
40 Katona Rudolf, SLOVAKIA 0 17
47 Brauer Richard, SLOVAKIA 0 17

Sektor "C" - 2.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
63 Zaťko Michal, SLOVAKIA 3140 1
52 Gaža Dominik, SLOVAKIA 2980 2
62 Ladanyi Bela, HUNGARY 2640 3
64 Mayer Franz, AUSTRIA 2280 4
59 Yevmeneko Alexander, BELARUS 2160 5
67 Szilagyi Francisc, ROMANIA 1840 6
66 RENAERS MAURICE, BELGIUM 1420 7
55 Note Dirk, BELGIUM 1300 8
61 Habe Robert, Czech republic, 1160 9,5
65 Belák Milan, SLOVAKIA 1160 9,5
68 Vladislavs Bubnelis, LATVIA 720 11
58 Haššo Jaroslav, SLOVAKIA 680 12
53 Ludovit Scheibenreif , SLOVAKIA 0 16
54 Palinkas Milan, SLOVAKIA 0 16
56 Rovenský Denis, SLOVAKIA 0 16
57 Tomas Gonczi, HUNGARY 0 16
60 Križan Martin, SLOVAKIA 0 16

Sektor "D" - 2.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
85 Rozin Alexander, BELARUS 9720 1
83 GRATH MANFRED, AUSTRIA 6560 2
73 Lantaj Ján, SLOVAKIA 6540 3
69 Nochka Oleg, RUSSIA 5920 4
74 Matuščin, CZECH REPUPLIC 4400 5
70 Ponya Alexander, SLOVAKIA 3660 6
78 Sičák Pavol, CZECH REPUPLIC 3260 7
77 Polák Karol, SLOVAKIA 1940 8
75 Thuroczy Daniel, SLOVAKIA 1540 9
82 Fiat Lucian, ROMANIA 1300 10
76 Madro Pavel, SLOVAKIA 1200 11
72 Milosovic Martin, SLOVAKIA 1080 12
79 Meier Mario, AUSTRIA 880 13
84 FAHRNGRUBER CHRISTIAN, AUSTRIA 840 14
81 Note Luc, BELGIUM 300 15
71 Hojstric Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 0 17,5
80 HAGER KARL, AUSTRIA 0 17,5

Sektor "E" - 2.day
IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
86 Pintelin Dmitry, RUSSIA 9740 1

87 Stefan Wimmer, AUSTRIA 6100 2

98 Melichar Milan, SLOVAKIA 5540 3

102 Galgóci Milos, SLOVAKIA 5520 4

97 Martinov George, ROMANIA 4860 5

99 WENINGER ROMAN, AUSTRIA 4100 6

96 Fejfar Kamil, CZECH REPUPLIC 3660 7

100 Kasper Anton, AUSTRIA 2900 8

91 Bendík Peter, SLOVAKIA 1420 9

90 AMON HEINZ, AUSTRIA 1120 10

89 Komora Martin, CZECH REPUPLIC 900 11,5

94 Jusinko Štefan, SLOVAKIA 900 11,5

93 Hamerlik Tomas, SLOVAKIA 700 13

92 Začko Miroslav, SLOVAKIA 680 14

101 Molnár Róbert, SLOVAKIA 320 15

95 Ješ Ladislav, SLOVAKIA 100 16

88 Szábo Róbert, HUNGARY 0 18

IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015
Sektor "F" - 2.day



Číslo Meno pretekára Body Umiestnenie
106 Labat Peter, SLOVAKIA 4720 1

115 Haššo Martin, SLOVAKIA 2600 2

103 Schadenhofer Stefan, AUSTRIA 2580 3

110 Yury Nikolaenkov, BELARUS 2460 4

116 Teodorescu Alin, ROMANIA 2280 5

112 Freund Vladimír, SLOVAKIA 1980 6

117 Deszkas Gejza, SLOVAKIA 1900 7

118 Juergen Kroes, GERMANY 1860 8

111 Kabát Peter, CZECH REPUPLIC 1820 9

109 Hrubjak Peter, SLOVAKIA 1760 10

105 Dome Gábor, HUNGARY 1380 11

108 Ravasz Norbert, SLOVAKIA 900 12

114 Ohera Tomáš, CZECH REPUPLIC 360 13

113 Vígh Jozef star., SLOVAKIA 240 14

104 Vanya Jozsef, SLOVAKIA 0 16,5

107 KORNYEV VOLODYMYR, UKRAINE 0 16,5

IV.BROWNING FEEDER CUP SLOVAKIA 2015
Sektor "G" - 2.day




